Calendrier Division 3 D - LIEGE

jour date
Lundi 19/09
Vendredi 23/09
Vendredi 23/09
Lundi 3/10
Vendredi 7/10
Vendredi 7/10

Lundi 17/10
Vendredi 21/10
Vendredi 21/10

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

Lundi
Vendredi
Vendredi

21/11
25/11
25/11

12/12
16/12
16/12

16/01
20/01
20

30/01
3/02
3/02

13/03
17/03
17/03

3/04
7/04
7/04

24/05
28/05
28/05

Tour 1
kakioans  [EGEREA
SABLIER C SABLIER D
YOD C YOD D
Tour 2
YOD D KAKI D'ANS
YOD C SABLIER D
Tour 3
KAKI D'ANS SABLIER C
YOD C AQUALA
YOD D SABLIER D
Tour 4
JAGUATANNN Yoo
SABLIER C YOD C
SABLIER D KAKI D'ANS
Tour 5
KAKI D'ANS YOD C
SABLIER D AQUALA
SABLIER C YOD D
Tour 6
AGUAANN «AxiD'ANs
SABLIER D SABLIER C
YOD D YOD C
Tour 7
KAKI D'ANS YOD D
SABLIER C AQUALA
SABLIER D YOD C
Tour 8
IAGUARANNN oo c
SABLIER C KAKI D'ANS
SABLIER D YOD D
Tour 9
KAKI D'ANS SABLIER D
10D nquauA
YOD C SABLIER C
Tour 10
IAGUANANN s~sLiER D
YOD C KAKI D'ANS
YOD D SABLIER C
Tour 11

Pas de matchs

Domicile Déplacement
e :
YOD C 5 5
YOD D 5 5
SABLIER D 5 5
KAKI D'ANS 5 5
SABLIER C 5 5




